
 

BLUE BUS PM 
DRIVER MR. TOM 

 

3:04  LEAVE SCHOOL 

3:06  105 YELLOWSTONE 
 

3:08  55 BERMUDA LN 

3:09  185 BERMUDA LN 

3:11  NAPLES & GRANADA 

3:13  ARROWHEAD & VENICE WAY 

3:20  BUFFALO RUN 

3:18  PINK STORE 

3:28  PERKINSVILLE & 89 

3:29  PERKINSVILLE & 1 EAST 
 

3:34  1521 DEL RIO 

3:42  1845 SUSAN 

3:48   PICACHO BLVD & HAVASU AVE (BONFIRE) 

3:54  WALGREENS 

4:00  HUNTS 

4:10   RANCHO SANTA MARIA DR 

4:22  RETURN TO SCHOOL 

 
ALL KINDERGARTEN STUDENTS MUST HAVE A PARENT OR GUARDIAN PRESENT TO GET OFF 
THE BUS. IF NO PARENT CAN BE PRESENT WE MUST HAVE WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM THE 

PARENT FOR AN OLDER SIBLING TO TAKE THE CHILD OFF THE BUS. 
 

DROP OFF TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE. 
 

PLEASE NOTE: ON EARLY RELEASE DAYS ALL DROP OFF TIMES WILL BE 2 HOURS AND 30 
MINUTES EARLIER. 

 
IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CALL THE SCHOOL OFFICE AT 928­636­1430 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 

BLUE BUS AM 
DRIVE MR. TOM 

 
 

6:40  LEAVE SCHOOL 

6:52  HUNTS 

7:00  PICACHO BLVD. & HAVASU AVE. (BONFIRE) 

7:10  1845 SUSAN 

7:18   PERKINSVILLE & 89 

7:26  BUFFALO RUN 

7:29  PINK STORE 

7:31  VENICE WAY & ARROWHEAD 

7:33  NAPLES & GRANADA 

7:35  105 YELLOWSTONE 

7:36  55 BERMUDA LN 

7:38  185 BERMUDA LN 

7:40  ARRIVE AT SCHOOL 
 

 
 
 

ALL CHILDREN MUST BE OUTSIDE AT THEIR BUS STOP 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO BUS ARRIVAL 
TIME. 

 
IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CALL THE SCHOOL OFFICE AT 928­636­1430 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 

RED BUS PM 
DRIVER MR. ED 

 

3:03  LEAVE SCHOOL 

3:06  305 ACAPULCO 

3:08  CATALINA & BAJA 

3:09  CATALINA & GRAND CANYON 

3:12  YOSEMITE & CAPRI 

3:14  P A C O BUILDING 

3:17  BIG CHINO & MITCHELL 

3:18  BIG CHINO & ANTELOPE CR. 

3:20  BIG CHINO & CABERNET 

3:22   BIG CHINO AT STEEL GATE 

3:26  BIG CHINO & CHANTI 

3:30  BIG CHINO & BIG SPRINGS RANCH RD. 

3:36  CLEVELAND & PITTSBURGH 

3:40  VERDE RANCH RD. & LOS ANGELES 

3:45  2500 HWY 89 

3:50  BAYBERRY & CEDAR 

3:51  BAYBERRY & SPRUCE 

3:54  ASPEN & OAK 

3:55  ASPEN & MAPLE 

4:00  269 BUTTERNUT 

4:01  BUTTERNUT & ALDER 

4:04  420 ARBOR 

4:07  374 VAN HEAVEN 

4:09  ANTELOPE RUN RD.  & CATALINA 

4:12  285 DOVE 

4:16  RETURN TO SCHOOL 

 
ALL KINDERGARTEN STUDENTS MUST HAVE A PARENT OR GUARDIAN PRESENT TO GET OFF 
THE BUS. IF NO PARENT CAN BE PRESENT WE MUST HAVE WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM THE 

PARENT FOR AN OLDER SIBLING TO TAKE THE CHILD OFF THE BUS. 
 

DROP OFF TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE. 



 

 
PLEASE NOTE: ON EARLY RELEASE DAYS ALL DROP OFF TIMES WILL BE 2 HOURS AND 30 

MINUTES EARLIER. 
 

RED BUS AM 
DRIVER MR. ED 

 
 

6:30  LEAVE SCHOOL 

6:35  NAPLES & BIG CHINO 

3:37  BIG CHINO & MITCHELL 

6:38  BIG CHINO & ANTELOPE CR. 

6:42  BIG CHINO & CHANTI 

6:46  BIG CHINO & BIG SPRINGS RANCH RD. 

6:52  ANTELOPE RUN & CATALINA 

6:54  VAN HAVEN & EMERY 

6:58  420 ARBOR 

7:00  BUTTERNUT & ALDER 

7:01  269 BUTTERNUT 

7:04  ASPEN & MAPLE 

7:05  ASPEN & OAK 

7:08  BAYBERRY & CEDAR 

7:09  BAYBERRY & SPRUCE 

7:17  2500 HWY 89 

7:23  VERDE RANCH RD. &  LOS ANGELES 

7:26  CLEVELAND & PITTSBURGH 

7:29  P A C O BUILDING 

7:32  CAPRI & YOSEMITE 

7:35  GRAND CANYON & CATALINA 

7:37  305 ACAPULCO 

7:38  ARRIVE AT SCHOOL 

 
 

CHILDREN MUST BE OUTSIDE AT THEIR STOP 10 MINUTES PRIOR TO BUS ARRIVAL TIME. 
 

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CALL THE SCHOOL OFFICE AT 928­636­1430 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 


